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24 symposium

Day

Tempe, AZ | April 23 -25, 2024

All sessions are in Mountain Time

April 23" - Tuesday

01:00 PM
04:00 PM
06:00 PM

April 24" - Wednesday

08:00 AM
08:30 AM
09:45 AM
11:00 AM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM
02:00 PM
04:00 PM
05:00 PM

03:30 PM

08:30 AM
09:30 AM
10:45 AM
01:00 PM
01:45 PM
01:45 PM
02:45 PM
02:45 PM

April 25" - Thursday

08:30 AM
09:45 AM
11:00 AM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM
02:00 PM
05:00 PM

09:30 AM
10:45 AM
01:00 PM
01:45 PM
01:45 PM
02:45 PM
02:45 PM

April 26" - Friday

08:00 AM

Room

Main
Main

Main

Breakout 1
Main
Breakout 1

Main

Main

Main

Breakout 1
Main
Breakout 1
Main

Rooftop

Topic

The Perfect Visit (The Dying Exercise)
Check-in / Happy Hour

Welcome Dinner

Welcome / Kick off

No Margin, No Mission

Money Left on the Table

Lunch Out

New Member Track — Leadership
Private Equity Expectations

New Member Track — Marketing
Raising Funds Lighting Talks
Happy Hour

Social Event — go out to the desert and eat barbeque

Hospice Freakonomics
Staffing / Employee Retention
Lunch Out

New Member Track — Finance
Optimizing Discharge Metrics

New Member Track — Creativity / Teams

Dinner

Hike with Hall




