

## Tempe, AZ | April 23 -25, 2024

All sessions are in Mountain Time

Day		Room	Topic
April 23 <sup>rd</sup> - Tuesday			
01:00 PM	03:30 PM		The Perfect Visit (The Dying Exercise)
04:00 PM			Check-in / Happy Hour
06:00 PM			Welcome Dinner
April 24 <sup>th</sup> – Wednesday			
08:00 AM	08:30 AM	Main	Welcome / Kick off
08:30 AM	09:30 AM	Main	No Margin, No Mission
09:45 AM	10:45 AM	Main	Money Left on the Table
11:00 AM	01:00 PM		Lunch Out
01:00 PM	01:45 PM	Breakout 1	New Member Track – Leadership
01:00 PM	01:45 PM	Main	Private Equity Expectations
02:00 PM	02:45 PM	Breakout 1	New Member Track – Marketing
02:00 PM	02:45 PM	Main	Raising Funds Lighting Talks
04:00 PM			Happy Hour
05:00 PM			Social Event – go out to the desert and eat barbeque
April 25 <sup>th</sup> – Thursday			
08:30 AM	09:30 AM	Main	Hospice Freakonomics
09:45 AM	10:45 AM	Main	Staffing / Employee Retention
11:00 AM	01:00 PM		Lunch Out
01:00 PM	01:45 PM	Breakout 1	New Member Track – Finance
01:00 PM	01:45 PM	Main	Optimizing Discharge Metrics
02:00 PM	02:45 PM	Breakout 1	New Member Track – Creativity / Teams
02:00 PM	02:45 PM	Main	
05:00 PM		Rooftop	Dinner
April 26 <sup>th</sup> – Friday			
08:00 AM			Hike with Hall